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QUBE HOLDINGS LTD

ISIN:  AU000000QUB5

Overview

2024/08/16 08:10:12

Price
3.84 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 1.59% (0.06)

AU000000QUBS
QuB

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD
Transport
Stock
4,088 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

3.83 AUD (51,212)
3.84 AUD (58,765)
3.82 AUD

3.84 AUD

3.795 AUD

3.78 AUD
3.827778 AUD
2,581,647
9,881,971.08
2,606

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: QuB
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/08/09
2024/07/29

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000QUB5&ID_NOTATION=36752769
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1d08b11cc14b0e7dd989474ba77033444d3c0428adc3e79d241762b9e7930d72&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5bafeb4fc2931bee5&time=1724023938&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a7f733809aff20879d3899afa4d0141d5780b6de35dd587ebeee150df21f2fd5&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0af1e76c7756b8184&time=1724023938&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=705a17b54f365a08216a7c5d80e2fbdb8271f9127ae79a313e318810314b1785&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3cd7998b5b8e98668&time=1724023938&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5fb0b8ec3d283be76167be705556c7acc98166e0664e09d0d97561079a4ffc59&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ee0f8b51d8eb9ad6e&time=1724023938&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b75304ff4745f85774e6e458c0c72f2cbd14bd7f6054bb8464d2074ca5bd5311&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9b93d0158c149125a&time=1724023938&tool=RSC

QUBE HOLDINGS LTD

Details

2024/08/16 08:10:12

Price
3.84 AUD
Difference (] 1.59% (0.06)
General attributes
ISIN AU000000QUB5
Symbol QuB
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap 4,088 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.83 AUD (51,212)
Ask (Ask size) 3.84 AUD (58,765)
Open 3.82 AUD
High 3.84 AUD
Low 3.795 AUD
Close (prev. day) 3.78 AUD
VWAP 3.827778 AUD
Volume (pcs) 2,581,647
Trading volume 9,881,971.08
Number of trades 2,606
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +16.36% +39.64% +25.49%
Perf (abs.) +0.54 +1.09 +0.78
Beta 1.06 1.11 0.92
Volatility  23.15 21.66 22.93
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Stuttgart
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Australian Securities

Date

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/07/
17

2024/08/
16

2024/08/

Time

10:32

08:08

16:01

19:30

08:10

Price

2.30 EUR

2.28 EUR

2.585 USD

2.28 EUR

3.84 AUD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.06

0.00

9.88

3.77 AUD (1,729,447)
3.73 AUD (2,355,122)
3.58 AUD (2,744,804)
3.27 AUD (2,855,762)

3.84 AUD (2024/07/31)

3.12 AUD (2024/03/20)

3.84 AUD (2024/07/31)

2.61 AUD (2023/10/31)

Number of
trades

4

2,606
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=36752769
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119641041
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=185143707
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=393917711
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=393917711
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=455567148
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QUBE HOLDINGS LTD

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

QUBCE

Contact Details
QUBE HOLDINGS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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